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Winter Fiesta Invitational - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
 
#1  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R1 1:12.97   16.0

35.22 37.75

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M2 1:25.56   12.0

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J3 1:26.71   11.0

PSC-WY 10Morton, Aubree J4 1:27.71   10.0

40.33 47.38

CKAT-WY 10Moore, Sophia L5 1:32.27   9.0

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N6 1:34.90   8.0

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M7 1:36.28   7.0

45.54 50.74

BSC-WY  9Miller, Kiana P8 1:39.04   6.0

44.93 54.11

LAN-WY  9Robinson, Nora V9 1:39.98   5.0

47.22 52.76

PSC-WY  9Rose, Mary10 1:43.64   3.0

47.96 55.68

WOR-WY  9Miller, Addy M11 1:50.43   2.0

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Eva J12 1:54.71   1.0

54.20 1:00.51

CKAT-WY 10Balsam, Rorie C13 1:56.69   4.0

49.66 1:07.03

CKAT-WY 10Brooks, Liv14 2:00.96   3.0

CKAT-WY 10Pool, Henley15 2:06.83   2.0

58.41 1:08.42

CKAT-WY 10Alexander, Stella16 2:13.87   1.0

57.87 1:16.00

 
#1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-WY 11Byram, Shaye M1 1:07.91   16.0

33.62 34.29

PSC-WY 12Christensen, Lynea M2 1:09.00   12.0

33.49 35.51

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J3 1:10.03   11.0

33.90 36.13

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree4 1:11.44   10.0

34.43 37.01

RSC-WY 12Roberts, Riley G5 1:13.34   9.0

33.47 39.87

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R6 1:15.15   8.0

35.80 39.35

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A7 1:15.72   7.0

35.94 39.78

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P8 1:18.37   6.0

37.04 41.33

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M9 1:23.69   5.0

39.77 43.92

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J10 1:24.03   3.0

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E11 1:25.14   2.0

38.15 46.99

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Addison N12 1:29.65   1.0

41.77 47.88

PSC-WY 11Anderson, Malina R13 1:36.87   4.0

44.91 51.96

RSC-WY 11Montgomery, Lydia A14 1:40.39   3.0

 
#1  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L1 58.85   16.0

28.38 30.47

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E2 59.31   12.0

28.71 30.60

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A3 1:00.28   11.0

28.72 31.56

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R4 1:02.13   10.0

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A5 1:04.96   9.0

31.06 33.90

BSC-WY 13Gripp, Vyolet M6 1:05.08   8.0

31.64 33.44

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C7 1:10.24   7.0

34.20 36.04

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A8 1:10.76   6.0

33.19 37.57

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J9 1:11.52   5.0

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M10 1:12.75   3.0

34.88 37.87

LAN-WY 14Kemp, Eden L11 1:17.78   2.0

36.25 41.53

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Baylee12 1:22.84   1.0

38.30 44.54

 
#1  Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M1 58.21   16.0

27.94 30.27

CKAT-WY 15Lavigne, Summer S2 58.91   12.0

28.32 30.59

CKAT-WY 16Cornell, Louella3 1:00.26   11.0

29.28 30.98

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M4 1:01.37   10.0

29.39 31.98

CKAT-WY 15Powell, Addy B5 1:02.07   9.0

29.79 32.28

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E6 1:04.34   8.0

30.14 34.20

PSC-WY 16Merritt, Melissa7 1:06.57   7.0

31.21 35.36

PSC-WY 16Miller, Kate R8 1:08.48   6.0

32.37 36.11

WOR-WY 15Ramirez, Lila C9 1:08.67   5.0

32.77 35.90

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella10 1:09.84   3.0

33.68 36.16

RSC-WY 17Declercq, Sammy P11 1:13.31   2.0

35.02 38.29

PSC-WY 15Anderson, Anika M12 1:15.48   1.0

36.00 39.48

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn13 1:18.23   4.0

34.72 43.51

 
#1  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-WY 10Litzinger, Sawyer D1 1:23.38   16.0

CKAT-WY  9Reynolds, Michael J2 1:28.07   12.0

40.22 47.85

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D3 1:28.84   11.0

41.35 47.49

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D4 1:33.37   10.0

42.33 51.04

LAN-WY 10Phillips, Bode G5 1:34.29   9.0

44.38 49.91

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L6 1:35.41   8.0

44.14 51.27

RSC-WY  9Fuller, Lincoln7 1:36.74   7.0

LAN-WY 10Titus, Isaac S8 1:38.53   6.0

44.53 54.00

WOR-WY  9Dooley, Aiden M9 1:59.36   5.0

54.67 1:04.69

RSC-WY  9Smith, Ryan10 2:02.47   3.0

55.50 1:06.97

 
#1  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M1 1:03.21   16.0

30.81 32.40

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P2 1:03.58   12.0

30.65 32.93

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R3 1:07.86   11.0

32.48 35.38

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson4 1:10.55   10.0

34.29 36.26

RSC-WY 12Tate, Calum5 1:11.16   9.0

33.82 37.34

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S6 1:13.11   8.0

35.01 38.10

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M7 1:16.07   7.0

36.87 39.20

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S8 1:21.08   6.0

37.28 43.80

PSC-WY 12Kruger, Carter B9 1:21.21   5.0

37.14 44.07

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G10 1:29.84   3.0

CKAT-WY 11Geer, Walter11 1:55.10   2.0

RSC-WY 11Merrill, Hunter12 2:06.14   1.0

 
#1  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 1:00.92   16.0

29.10 31.82

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L2 1:01.25   12.0

30.02 31.23

LAN-WY 13Woltman, Cameron J3 1:01.33   11.0

29.32 32.01

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L4 1:02.22   10.0

29.74 32.48

LAN-WY 13Phillips, Grady A5 1:03.42   9.0

30.56 32.86

LAN-WY 13Titus, Ethan S6 1:07.52   8.0

31.49 36.03

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K7 1:08.50   7.0

33.29 35.21
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(#1  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

CKAT-WY 13McKenzie, Stanley L8 1:12.60   6.0

34.42 38.18

CKAT-WY 13Powell, Zaiden J9 1:13.21   5.0

34.85 38.36

 
#2  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Jorgensen, Hadley J1 18.20   16.0

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K2 18.54   12.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S3 19.39   11.0

WOR-WY  8Snyder, Sophia4 19.87   10.0

LAN-WY  7Becker, Elise R5 21.13   9.0

CKAT-WY  7Garcia, Sofia E6 21.84   8.0

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G7 21.97   7.0

WOR-WY  8Whitlock, Sawyer8 25.81   6.0

WOR-WY  8Lang, Raimey9 26.15   5.0

WOR-WY  7Wheatcroft, Emily10 27.31   3.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N11 27.40   2.0

BSC-WY  8Davidson, Bay M12 27.55   1.0

CKAT-WY  8Balsam, Ryan13 29.65   4.0

CKAT-WY  7Siebert, Harper14 34.06   3.0

 
#2  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Stuckey, Deagan L1 25.99   16.0

CKAT-WY  7Siebert, Bowen F2 39.81   12.0

 
#3  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 1:59.09   16.0

WOR-WY  8Snyder, Sophia--- DQ

54.96 1:03.56

 
#3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R1 1:27.97   16.0

41.84 46.13

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M2 1:37.64   12.0

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J3 1:41.26   11.0

49.41 51.85

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M4 1:45.88   10.0

52.72 53.16

CKAT-WY 10Moore, Sophia L5 1:52.26   9.0

54.22 58.04

LAN-WY  9Robinson, Nora V6 1:53.65   8.0

1:02.70 50.95

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N7 1:58.78   7.0

55.81 1:02.97

WOR-WY  9Miller, Addy M8 2:22.53   6.0

PSC-WY 10Morton, Aubree J--- DQ

53.04 55.86

PSC-WY  9Rose, Mary--- DQ

58.87 1:08.63

CKAT-WY 10Brooks, Liv--- DQ

BSC-WY  9Miller, Kiana P--- DQ

57.30 1:13.07

 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-WY 11Byram, Shaye M1 1:19.58   16.0

37.19 42.39

PSC-WY 12Christensen, Lynea M2 1:21.65   12.0

37.90 43.75

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J3 1:22.97   11.0

39.92 43.05

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree4 1:26.52   10.0

41.28 45.24

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P5 1:29.51   9.0

42.50 47.01

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M6 1:30.42   8.0

40.92 49.50

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A7 1:31.62   7.0

42.84 48.78

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R8 1:31.87   6.0

RSC-WY 12Roberts, Riley G9 1:32.44   5.0

44.83 47.61

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E10 1:38.35   3.0

CKAT-WY 12Pool, Ryland11 1:40.25   2.0

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J12 1:41.23   1.0

48.41 52.82

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Addison N13 1:48.06   4.0

54.79 53.27

RSC-WY 11Montgomery, Lydia A14 1:59.88   3.0

1:04.49 55.39

CKAT-WY 12Mischke, Avery15 2:06.53   2.0

56.95 1:09.58

 
#3  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D1 1:41.77   16.0

48.27 53.50

BSC-WY 10Litzinger, Sawyer D2 1:47.66   12.0

50.35 57.31

RSC-WY  9Fuller, Lincoln3 1:47.95   11.0

51.25 56.70

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L4 1:54.69   10.0

54.80 59.89

LAN-WY 10Phillips, Bode G5 2:09.03   9.0

1:05.58 1:03.45

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D--- DQ

52.47 46.79

LAN-WY 10Titus, Isaac S--- DQ

53.12 55.96

 
#3  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M1 1:13.41   16.0

35.53 37.88

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P2 1:14.47   12.0

36.77 37.70

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R3 1:20.87   11.0

37.99 42.88

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson4 1:23.38   10.0

39.84 43.54

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S5 1:25.56   9.0

42.41 43.15

RSC-WY 12Tate, Calum6 1:30.87   8.0

46.40 44.47

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M7 1:33.37   7.0

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S8 1:36.42   6.0

47.58 48.84

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G9 1:46.26   5.0

52.08 54.18

 
#4  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L1 2:28.10   16.0

32.82 39.48 31.5244.28

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A2 2:35.31   12.0

35.41 38.23 32.5749.10

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R3 2:41.20   11.0

36.05 40.81 37.5346.81

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A4 2:47.01   10.0

35.90 40.46 39.2051.45

LAN-WY 14Woltman, Iris K5 2:51.26   9.0

36.38 44.67 40.0850.13

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C6 2:56.38   8.0

36.9555.87

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A7 3:01.13   7.0

40.11 45.56 42.9152.55

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M8 3:01.89   6.0

41.42 43.46 40.2756.74

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J9 3:02.58   5.0

42.98 46.45 41.0452.11

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Baylee10 3:59.85   3.0

52.17 52.05 47.981:27.65

 
#4  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M1 2:30.37   16.0

33.48 39.17 33.0344.69

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M2 2:35.31   12.0

33.11 40.60 35.3246.28

CKAT-WY 16Cornell, Louella3 2:39.61   11.0

32.80 41.67 35.4349.71

BSC-WY 15Darnell, Brook E4 2:42.14   10.0

35.06 41.77 37.7947.52

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E5 2:50.58   9.0

35.55 43.87 38.1453.02

PSC-WY 16Miller, Kate R6 2:51.18   8.0

37.53 44.46 41.2747.92

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella7 2:57.32   7.0

38.88 45.00 40.7952.65

PSC-WY 15Anderson, Anika M8 3:01.47   6.0

38.84 46.87 43.2352.53

WOR-WY 15Ramirez, Lila C9 3:05.61   5.0

38.58 47.52 40.7158.80

RSC-WY 17Declercq, Sammy P10 3:14.99   3.0

48.28 49.85 40.8056.06

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn11 3:21.38   2.0

44.02 51.16 48.0758.13
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#4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 2:30.65   16.0

34.99 36.92 32.9245.82

CKAT-WY 13Bailey, Schuler S2 2:33.57   12.0

33.81 38.07 32.5849.11

LAN-WY 13Woltman, Cameron J3 2:38.40   11.0

37.30 40.01 34.6746.42

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L4 2:39.85   10.0

37.30 42.66 34.5845.31

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L5 2:42.96   9.0

37.39 40.10 35.5649.91

LAN-WY 13Phillips, Grady A6 2:47.43   8.0

39.28 44.22 35.1248.81

CKAT-WY 13McKenzie, Stanley L7 2:57.24   7.0

38.29 46.15 37.7655.04

LAN-WY 13Titus, Ethan S8 3:00.80   6.0

40.70 42.66 38.0359.41

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K9 3:07.16   5.0

34.89 45.96 49.1357.18

CKAT-WY 13Powell, Zaiden J10 3:19.20   3.0

44.86 49.13 1:45.21

 
#5  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 25.03   16.0

WOR-WY  8Snyder, Sophia2 25.56   12.0

LAN-WY  8Jorgensen, Hadley J3 26.89   11.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S4 27.02   10.0

LAN-WY  7Becker, Elise R5 28.58   9.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N6 51.96   8.0

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J1 48.22   16.0

PSC-WY 10Morton, Aubree J2 51.97   12.0

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M3 52.44   11.0

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M4 57.44   10.0

LAN-WY  9Robinson, Nora V5 1:00.53   9.0

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N6 1:02.22   8.0

PSC-WY  9Rose, Mary--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 12Christensen, Lynea M1 34.64   16.0

BSC-WY 11Byram, Shaye M2 35.22   12.0

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M3 38.40   11.0

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J4 41.36   10.0

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A5 42.85   9.0

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree6 45.68   8.0

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R7 48.83   7.0

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E8 48.89   6.0

RSC-WY 12Roberts, Riley G9 49.44   5.0

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J10 50.41   3.0

CKAT-WY 12Pool, Ryland11 50.51   2.0

LAN-WY 11Kemp, Cora J12 50.57   1.0

CKAT-WY 11Siebert, Laney13 50.76   4.0

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Addison N14 51.56   3.0

CKAT-WY 12Mischke, Avery15 58.47   2.0

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D1 49.59   16.0

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D2 51.76   12.0

BSC-WY 10Litzinger, Sawyer D3 52.76   11.0

RSC-WY  9Fuller, Lincoln4 52.90   10.0

LAN-WY 10Titus, Isaac S5 54.03   9.0

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L6 1:00.53   8.0

CKAT-WY  9Reynolds, Michael J7 1:04.15   7.0

LAN-WY 10Phillips, Bode G8 1:06.62   6.0

 
#6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P1 33.37   16.0

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M2 34.72   12.0

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R3 36.40   11.0

PSC-WY 12Kruger, Carter B4 40.64   10.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Sawyer M5 41.21   9.0

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson6 42.20   8.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M7 46.46   7.0

RSC-WY 12Tate, Calum8 48.09   6.0

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S9 49.36   5.0

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G10 51.75   3.0

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L1 1:09.49   16.0

33.35 36.14

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E2 1:16.11   12.0

34.82 41.29

BSC-WY 13Gripp, Vyolet M3 1:16.52   11.0

37.21 39.31

LAN-WY 14Woltman, Iris K4 1:18.96   10.0

37.72 41.24

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A5 1:22.06   9.0

38.88 43.18

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C6 1:23.78   8.0

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A7 1:29.47   7.0

42.91 46.56

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M8 1:32.15   6.0

43.85 48.30

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J9 1:41.84   5.0

 
#7  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 16Cornell, Louella1 1:09.29   16.0

32.91 36.38

CKAT-WY 15Lavigne, Summer S2 1:09.77   12.0

31.83 37.94

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M3 1:11.70   11.0

33.30 38.40

BSC-WY 15Darnell, Brook E4 1:19.22   10.0

37.44 41.78

WOR-WY 15Ramirez, Lila C5 1:24.15   9.0

37.64 46.51

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella6 1:28.09   8.0

40.95 47.14

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn7 1:44.22   7.0

44.80 59.42

 
#7  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 1:13.18   16.0

35.05 38.13

CKAT-WY 13Bailey, Schuler S2 1:14.54   12.0

35.02 39.52

LAN-WY 13Phillips, Grady A3 1:21.64   11.0

38.65 42.99

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L4 1:22.63   10.0

38.58 44.05

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K5 1:23.21   9.0

38.80 44.41

CKAT-WY 13McKenzie, Stanley L6 1:23.66   8.0

38.73 44.93

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L7 1:23.77   7.0

39.30 44.47

 
#8  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN-WY1 2:10.68

Kearns, Sara E 14 Havens, Vayda L 14

Anesishoyo, Shyrone A 14 Robertson, Lara M 16

33.71 36.53 25.9434.50

ACKAT-WY2 2:12.69

Powell, Addy B 15 Cornell, Louella 16

Lavigne, Summer S 15 Kraft, Aubree 11

32.32 35.69 32.5232.16

APSC-WY3 2:16.81

Miller, Kate R 16 Cooley, Kinley R 17

Christensen, Lynea M 12 Merritt, Melissa 16

34.09 36.69 29.8636.17

ABSC-WY4 2:25.62

Byram, Shaye M 11 Davidson, Maisey A 13

Darnell, Brook E 15 Gripp, Vyolet M 13

36.53 48.18 28.4032.51

BLAN-WY5 2:28.60

Kemp, Eden L 14 Rudd, Angelina R 14

Woltman, Iris K 14 Becker, Kira A 11

42.29 35.85 34.8435.62

BCKAT-WY6 2:36.27

Pool, Ryland 12 Butcher, Isabella M 10

Jones, Lilian E 16 Diver, Kaitlin M 15

50.23 45.43 23.8936.72

ARSC-WY7 2:46.44

42.54 43.86 33.5346.51

AWOR-WY8 2:53.88

Bell, Libby A 14 Kienlen, Kree J 9

Clark, Tylee M 14 Miller, Addy M 9

36.30 58.21 45.1134.26
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(#8  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BRSC-WY9 3:01.01

Peden, Sara R 10 Smith, Elizabeth 14

Declercq, Sammy P 17 Pfisterer, Stella 15

46.05 27.75

BWOR-WY10 3:11.46

Bilodeau, Kenzlee K 8 Kienlen, Kale J 13

Ramirez, Lila C 15 Whitlock, Sawyer 8

47.75 48.95 1:01.5233.24

CLAN-WY11 3:27.71

43.7152.13

CCKAT-WY12 3:28.11

Moore, Sophia L 10 Pool, Henley 10

Kraft, Baylee 14 Balsam, Rorie C 10

55.82 58.43 49.5844.28

DWOR-WY13 3:33.52

Cochran, Aurelia N 9 Ramirez, Jordyn E 12

Rutledge, Rosslyn 16 Wheatcroft, Emily 7

56.74 51.79 55.5849.41

CWOR-WY14 3:34.03

Snyder, Sophia 8 Clark, Olivia J 12

Campbell, Taylor C 13 Lang, Raimey 8

51.87 55.96 1:00.9745.23

DCKAT-WY15 3:39.02

Garcia, Sofia E 7 Garcia, Eva J 9

Siebert, Laney 11 Brooks, Liv 10

54.86 1:02.47 56.0945.60

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN-WY1 2:19.50

Titus, Ethan S 13 Phillips, Grady A 13

Jorgensen, Gavin L 13 Woltman, Cameron J 13

36.55 39.21 29.5734.17

ACKAT-WY2 2:26.95

Deans, Forrest R 11 Deans, William P 12

Powell, Zaiden J 13 Bailey, Schuler S 13

34.71 39.49 24.2348.52

BCKAT-WY3 3:00.66

Class, Bridger M 12 Crystal, Arzy S 11

Brich, Owen D 10 McKenzie, Stanley L 13

49.44 47.98 33.7949.45

BLAN-WY4 3:03.92

Jorgensen, Bridger L 9 Kinney, Eric D 9

Deeds, Charlie S 12 Phillips, Bode G 10

58.73 39.88 45.3140.00

AWOR-WY5 3:13.14

Davis, Zachary T 14 Cochran, Fowler G 11

Bilodeau, Brayson 11 Dooley, Aiden M 9

32.62 1:03.48 54.4342.61

ARSC-WY--- DQ

Smith, Ryan 9 Tate, Calum 12

Declercq, Jared L 14 Fuller, Lincoln 9

1:07.29 47.40 42.2730.18

 
#10  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 21.33   16.0

WOR-WY  8Snyder, Sophia2 22.94   12.0

LAN-WY  8Jorgensen, Hadley J3 24.32   11.0

CKAT-WY  7Garcia, Sofia E4 24.50   10.0

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G5 24.79   9.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S6 25.26   8.0

LAN-WY  7Becker, Elise R7 25.94   7.0

WOR-WY  7Wheatcroft, Emily8 26.33   6.0

WOR-WY  8Whitlock, Sawyer9 29.72   5.0

WOR-WY  8Lang, Raimey10 30.87   3.0

BSC-WY  8Davidson, Bay M11 32.81   2.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N12 32.87   1.0

CKAT-WY  7Siebert, Harper13 39.45   4.0

 
#10  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Stuckey, Deagan L1 29.82   16.0

CKAT-WY  7Siebert, Bowen F2 33.19   12.0

 
#11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R1 1:27.53   16.0

42.90 44.63

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J2 1:37.51   12.0

48.23 49.28

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M3 1:44.27   11.0

50.79 53.48

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M4 1:47.13   10.0

52.30 54.83

CKAT-WY 10Moore, Sophia L5 1:48.18   9.0

53.63 54.55

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N6 1:49.92   8.0

53.75 56.17

WOR-WY  9Miller, Addy M7 1:54.36   7.0

54.36 1:00.00

PSC-WY 10Morton, Aubree J8 1:54.94   6.0

LAN-WY  9Kearns, Nora C9 1:57.09   5.0

57.89 59.20

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Eva J10 2:02.97   3.0

1:00.45 1:02.52

CKAT-WY 10Pool, Henley11 2:11.52   2.0

1:04.13 1:07.39

PSC-WY  9Rose, Mary--- DQ

BSC-WY  9Miller, Kiana P--- DQ

53.14 57.32

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J1 1:22.28   16.0

40.25 42.03

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree2 1:26.98   12.0

41.93 45.05

RSC-WY 12Roberts, Riley G3 1:30.01   11.0

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P4 1:31.83   10.0

45.98 45.85

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A5 1:32.37   9.0

45.58 46.79

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R6 1:33.33   8.0

45.05 48.28

CKAT-WY 12Pool, Ryland7 1:33.34   7.0

47.19 46.15

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J8 1:39.60   6.0

48.63 50.97

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E9 1:40.38   5.0

48.01 52.37

RSC-WY 11Montgomery, Lydia A10 1:50.49   3.0

51.92 58.57

 
#11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY  9Reynolds, Michael J1 1:40.61   16.0

47.08 53.53

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D2 1:42.64   12.0

50.51 52.13

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L3 1:43.33   11.0

51.92 51.41

LAN-WY 10Phillips, Bode G4 1:55.38   10.0

57.53 57.85

WOR-WY  9Dooley, Aiden M5 2:04.20   9.0

1:03.39 1:00.81

LAN-WY 10Titus, Isaac S--- DQ

55.10 59.41

 
#11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M1 1:12.87   16.0

36.48 36.39

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P2 1:14.06   12.0

36.90 37.16

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R3 1:15.03   11.0

36.96 38.07

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson4 1:19.91   10.0

39.27 40.64

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S5 1:34.27   9.0

46.11 48.16

PSC-WY 12Kruger, Carter B6 1:37.15   8.0

46.47 50.68

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M7 1:38.38   7.0

48.11 50.27

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S8 1:49.33   6.0

53.22 56.11

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G9 1:49.87   5.0

54.22 55.65

CKAT-WY 11Geer, Walter10 1:59.15   3.0

55.24 1:03.91

RSC-WY 11Merrill, Hunter--- DQ

57.61 1:08.72

 
#12  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A1 2:29.23   16.0

35.63 38.47 36.5738.56

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L2 2:31.75   12.0

36.69 39.05 37.2438.77

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E3 2:38.31   11.0

37.94 40.20 39.6640.51
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(#12  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back)

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A4 2:40.80   10.0

38.24 41.11 39.9141.54

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R5 2:41.10   9.0

39.99 41.62 39.5239.97

BSC-WY 13Gripp, Vyolet M6 2:41.34   8.0

39.50 41.78 38.9741.09

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C7 2:50.02   7.0

40.99 43.63 42.0343.37

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A8 2:53.90   6.0

40.73 43.82 43.9845.37

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M9 2:55.11   5.0

42.20 44.91 42.7245.28

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J10 3:15.89   3.0

44.76 49.76 50.8050.57

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Baylee11 3:29.97   2.0

1:41.99 1:47.98

 
#12  Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M1 2:23.73   16.0

35.29 37.51 34.6436.29

CKAT-WY 15Lavigne, Summer S2 2:29.68   12.0

35.09 38.87 37.0038.72

CKAT-WY 15Powell, Addy B3 2:34.26   11.0

36.55 39.40 38.0940.22

PSC-WY 17Cooley, Kinley R4 2:41.24   10.0

37.12 41.37 41.0441.71

BSC-WY 15Darnell, Brook E5 2:43.31   9.0

40.28 42.47 39.0041.56

PSC-WY 16Miller, Kate R6 2:46.41   8.0

42.50 43.42 38.8141.68

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella7 3:01.28   7.0

42.16 46.15 45.7847.19

WOR-WY 15Ramirez, Lila C8 3:16.38   6.0

44.27 50.06 49.3252.73

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn9 3:19.91   5.0

45.12 50.68 51.4952.62

 
#12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 2:27.50   16.0

35.19 37.11 37.2237.98

CKAT-WY 13Bailey, Schuler S2 2:35.88   12.0

38.03 39.90 37.6540.30

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L3 2:40.02   11.0

39.22 41.42 38.6640.72

LAN-WY 13Phillips, Grady A4 2:54.23   10.0

42.04 45.74 40.2846.17

LAN-WY 13Titus, Ethan S5 2:56.67   9.0

42.11 46.40 41.0447.12

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K6 3:02.44   8.0

45.37 47.48 42.0547.54

 
#13  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 29.25   16.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S2 30.59   12.0

WOR-WY  8Snyder, Sophia3 32.01   11.0

CKAT-WY  7Siebert, Harper4 45.69   10.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N5 49.14   9.0

LAN-WY  7Becker, Elise R--- DQ

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G--- DQ

 
#14  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M1 46.77   16.0

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R2 49.28   12.0

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M3 50.06   11.0

LAN-WY  9Robinson, Nora V4 52.58   10.0

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J5 53.04   9.0

CKAT-WY 10Moore, Sophia L6 1:01.83   8.0

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Eva J7 1:04.51   7.0

LAN-WY  9Kearns, Nora C8 1:06.32   6.0

CKAT-WY 10Pool, Henley9 1:07.59   5.0

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N10 1:16.29   3.0

WOR-WY  9Miller, Addy M11 1:33.52   2.0

PSC-WY 10Morton, Aubree J--- DQ

CKAT-WY 10Brooks, Liv--- DQ

 
#14  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 12Christensen, Lynea M1 42.43   16.0

BSC-WY 11Byram, Shaye M2 43.40   12.0

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J3 44.25   11.0

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree4 48.09   10.0

RSC-WY 12Roberts, Riley G5 49.22   9.0

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R6 49.27   8.0

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M7 49.72   7.0

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P8 51.36   6.0

RSC-WY 11Montgomery, Lydia A9 53.65   5.0

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J10 53.68   3.0

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E11 53.95   2.0

CKAT-WY 11Siebert, Laney12 55.91   1.0

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Addison N13 57.40   4.0

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A--- DQ

CKAT-WY 12Mischke, Avery--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D1 48.12   16.0

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D2 49.56   12.0

LAN-WY 10Titus, Isaac S3 57.95   11.0

BSC-WY 10Litzinger, Sawyer D4 1:01.70   10.0

CKAT-WY  9Reynolds, Michael J5 1:04.20   9.0

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L6 1:05.24   8.0

LAN-WY 10Phillips, Bode G--- DQ

RSC-WY  9Smith, Ryan--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P1 38.46   16.0

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M2 38.80   12.0

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S3 43.86   11.0

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R4 43.92   10.0

RSC-WY 12Tate, Calum5 43.97   9.0

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson6 44.10   8.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Sawyer M7 45.96   7.0

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S8 48.28   6.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M9 51.22   5.0

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G10 1:03.34   3.0

RSC-WY 11Merrill, Hunter--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L1 1:19.27   16.0

38.36 40.91

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R2 1:22.38   12.0

38.29 44.09

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E3 1:28.20   11.0

41.63 46.57

LAN-WY 14Woltman, Iris K4 1:28.76   10.0

41.52 47.24

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J5 1:31.18   9.0

43.24 47.94

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A6 1:36.31   8.0

46.14 50.17

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M7 1:44.28   7.0

49.70 54.58

BSC-WY 13Davidson, Maisey A8 1:46.83   6.0

49.32 57.51

RSC-WY 14Smith, Elizabeth9 2:14.39   5.0

1:03.04 1:11.35

 
#15  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 17Cooley, Kinley R1 1:22.08   16.0

38.86 43.22

PSC-WY 16Miller, Kate R2 1:26.97   12.0

41.68 45.29

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E3 1:28.15   11.0

41.68 46.47

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M4 1:28.93   10.0

42.54 46.39

PSC-WY 15Anderson, Anika M5 1:35.53   9.0

44.72 50.81

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella6 1:39.90   8.0

47.84 52.06

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn7 1:46.34   7.0

50.37 55.97

 
#15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 1:18.63   16.0

38.74 39.89

CKAT-WY 13Bailey, Schuler S2 1:21.74   12.0

39.55 42.19

LAN-WY 13Woltman, Cameron J3 1:21.88   11.0

39.75 42.13

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L4 1:23.32   10.0

40.33 42.99

LAN-WY 13Phillips, Grady A5 1:28.90   9.0

42.52 46.38
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(#15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L6 1:33.20   8.0

44.75 48.45

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K7 1:37.40   7.0

45.72 51.68

CKAT-WY 13McKenzie, Stanley L8 1:37.70   6.0

47.46 50.24

CKAT-WY 13Powell, Zaiden J9 1:45.52   5.0

49.14 56.38

 
#16  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A1 20:24.69   16.0

33.42 36.21 37.6337.23

37.27 37.68 37.89 37.51

37.77 37.29 38.06 37.12

37.45 37.53 38.65 37.78

37.95 37.26 37.74 37.34

37.18 36.99 37.92 37.31

37.20 37.44 38.04 37.58

37.26 36.28 36.06 35.70

32.95

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L2 20:56.26   12.0

34.89 38.67 38.9939.29

39.29 39.26 39.15 38.98

38.84 38.66 38.08 38.75

38.53 39.05 38.58 39.10

38.76 38.79 37.73 38.76

38.29 38.04 38.12 38.50

38.31 37.11 37.84 37.59

36.74 36.01 37.07 36.82

33.67

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E3 22:39.97   11.0

35.04 38.68 40.1240.84

41.14 41.63 42.19 41.34

42.14 41.10 42.30 42.37

42.03 40.91 42.03 41.02

40.96 42.88 41.62 41.45

40.83 42.19 42.39 42.53

42.22 42.24 42.61 41.44

41.61 42.17 41.94 40.43

35.58

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A4 23:54.52   10.0

36.87 41.44 43.3442.80

43.51 42.88 43.60 43.97

43.57 42.47 43.75 43.92

43.88 43.57 44.66 43.96

42.42 43.74 43.59 44.82

43.65 44.85 44.19 43.21

43.51 43.76 44.17 45.03

44.94 44.48 44.46 43.89

41.62

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C5 27:24.32   9.0

39.59 46.82 47.2546.57

47.82 48.80 48.90 51.45

51.55 50.27 50.47 51.19

52.63 50.95 50.63 52.65

52.46 52.80 52.16 52.81

51.13 54.51 51.89 54.33

53.57 52.79 50.44 45.82

47.87 47.98 47.62 46.30

42.30

 
#16  Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M1 21:09.57   16.0

34.62 38.14 38.4338.24

38.12 38.13 38.77 38.28

38.38 38.58 38.84 38.52

38.76 38.21 38.13 38.93

38.72 38.88 38.87 38.34

38.65 39.13 38.64 38.70

39.38 39.55 39.17 38.45

38.77 39.52 38.67 38.27

36.78

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E2 23:05.96   12.0

35.49 38.60 40.3340.19

41.29 41.93 41.06 42.15

42.95 42.01 41.40 41.45

41.52 42.33 42.70 42.31

43.04 42.69 41.93 42.63

42.13 42.62 43.15 42.71

43.80 44.37 44.32 43.74

43.15 43.92 43.20 42.38

38.47

PSC-WY 16Merritt, Melissa3 25:06.67   11.0

39.02 43.24 45.9744.95

46.06 46.14 46.29 46.85

47.69 47.37 46.46 47.02

46.99 46.82 47.06 47.78

46.07 46.03 46.21 46.71

46.32 45.87 45.24 45.20

45.46 45.89 46.22 44.64

44.11 42.82 44.94 1:29.23

RSC-WY 17Declercq, Sammy P4 25:19.81   10.0

39.93 44.46 45.2445.77

46.25 45.81 46.47 46.07

46.77 46.25 46.55 47.14

47.31 46.31 46.12 46.60

46.76 45.97 48.06 46.74

47.73 46.40 46.65 45.97

46.62 46.65 47.23 46.85

46.43 45.67 45.34 44.56

43.13

 
#16  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 21:14.81   16.0

32.52 37.91 39.5439.25

39.41 38.99 39.12 39.51

39.99 38.56 38.92 39.71

38.98 39.58 39.01 39.43

39.36 38.59 38.80 38.68

38.96 39.12 38.93 38.83

38.65 38.93 39.19 38.80

38.95 38.46 38.02 37.56

34.55

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L2 22:01.89   12.0

35.95 39.49 38.5238.27

40.34 38.76 39.88 40.15

40.54 41.23 41.40 40.29

40.51 41.93 40.51 40.99

40.59 40.24 41.98 40.10

40.98 40.42 40.73 40.82

40.78 40.46 40.69 40.67

39.41 39.99 39.63 38.31

37.33

 
#17  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M1 8:06.57   16.0

42.50 48.91 49.3548.22

50.02 51.96 49.76 51.95

50.18 43.72

 
#17  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-WY 11Byram, Shaye M1 6:54.85   16.0

37.04 40.91 41.4142.18

43.15 41.76 43.63 42.95

43.05 38.77

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree2 7:19.82   12.0

37.44 41.67 43.8642.86

43.66 46.08 45.82 47.31

48.33 42.79

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A3 7:35.44   11.0

38.33 43.62 46.6645.80

48.24 49.70 47.82 48.06

47.79 39.42

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R4 7:55.01   10.0

39.61 45.40 48.1748.64

49.63 50.38 50.11 49.79

49.10 44.18

 
#17  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A1 5:49.60   16.0

32.34 35.63 35.8335.87

36.38 35.87 35.36 35.67

34.64 32.01
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(#17  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A2 6:34.12   12.0

34.54 37.97 40.3940.19

40.00 39.66 40.52 40.95

41.20 38.70

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Baylee3 8:31.55   11.0

42.55 49.23 53.0152.45

53.28 53.37 53.55 54.28

53.54 46.29

 
#17  Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M1 5:49.23   16.0

32.44 35.36 35.8735.90

36.32 35.75 35.73 35.29

34.58 31.99

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M2 6:07.40   12.0

32.49 35.88 36.7336.03

36.98 37.93 38.13 38.52

38.20 36.51

CKAT-WY 16Cornell, Louella3 6:21.92   11.0

33.21 36.62 39.2138.47

39.19 38.13 40.34 40.52

39.70 36.53

CKAT-WY 15Powell, Addy B4 6:31.22   10.0

34.51 37.49 39.3838.57

39.75 40.07 40.10 41.38

41.18 38.79

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E5 6:37.73   9.0

33.66 37.40 40.6939.58

40.66 40.64 40.71 42.06

42.60 39.73

RSC-WY 17Declercq, Sammy P6 7:03.10   8.0

37.49 40.24 42.0542.11

42.70 43.55 44.04 44.38

44.35 42.19

 
#17  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L1 9:00.98   16.0

45.94 54.85 56.3156.54

55.66 58.06 56.54 55.32

55.31 46.45

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D2 9:03.98   12.0

42.84 51.94 54.3452.49

56.19 57.81 59.49 58.60

57.78 52.50

 
#17  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P1 6:31.25   16.0

34.29 37.83 40.9040.44

40.66 41.27 41.41 40.34

39.86 34.25

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson2 6:51.52   12.0

36.83 39.99 41.7440.57

42.83 42.69 43.21 43.73

41.84 38.09

 
#17  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 6:02.09   16.0

31.16 35.63 37.1737.15

37.05 37.13 37.56 37.50

37.27 34.47

CKAT-WY 13Bailey, Schuler S2 6:13.72   12.0

31.85 35.68 37.6037.84

38.93 39.71 40.17 39.78

38.63 33.53

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L3 6:18.61   11.0

34.47 37.11 39.2639.45

38.26 38.97 39.10 39.18

37.31 35.50

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L4 6:25.47   10.0

36.04 38.56 38.7539.37

39.39 40.14 39.66 39.58

40.11 33.87

LAN-WY 13Titus, Ethan S5 7:34.55   9.0

36.06 44.20 47.4245.08

47.95 47.94 49.05 47.96

47.35 41.54

 
#18  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Jorgensen, Hadley J1 40.76   16.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S2 43.91   12.0

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K3 44.02   11.0

CKAT-WY  8Sims, Amelia M4 45.37   10.0

CKAT-WY  7Garcia, Sofia E5 45.47   9.0

LAN-WY  7Becker, Elise R6 50.87   8.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N7 51.96   7.0

WOR-WY  8Miller, Tenley8 53.57   6.0

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G9 57.24   5.0

WOR-WY  8Lang, Raimey10 1:02.83   3.0

WOR-WY  7Wheatcroft, Emily11 1:07.58   2.0

 
#18  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Stuckey, Deagan L1 56.40   16.0

 
#19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R1 33.33   16.0

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J2 37.27   12.0

PSC-WY 10Morton, Aubree J3 39.23   11.0

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M4 40.93   10.0

BSC-WY 10Morris, Lark M5 40.99   9.0

BSC-WY  9Miller, Kiana P6 41.26   8.0

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M7 41.31   7.0

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N8 41.83   6.0

CKAT-WY 10Moore, Sophia L9 42.24   5.0

PSC-WY  9Rose, Mary10 43.07   3.0

LAN-WY  9Robinson, Nora V11 43.61   2.0

LAN-WY  9Kearns, Nora C12 44.28   1.0

CKAT-WY 10Balsam, Rorie C13 48.19   4.0

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Eva J14 49.11   3.0

CKAT-WY 10Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley15 54.30   2.0

CKAT-WY 10Alexander, Stella16 54.66   1.0

CKAT-WY 10Pool, Henley17 57.18

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J1 30.46   16.0

BSC-WY 11Byram, Shaye M2 30.64   12.0

PSC-WY 12Christensen, Lynea M3 31.34   11.0

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree4 31.62   10.0

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P5 34.06   9.0

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R6 34.97   8.0

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E7 35.33   7.0

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A8 35.71   6.0

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J9 36.47   5.0

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M10 37.03   3.0

CKAT-WY 12Pool, Ryland11 37.52   2.0

PSC-WY 11Anderson, Malina R12 38.92   1.0

CKAT-WY 11Siebert, Laney13 40.33   4.0

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Addison N14 41.72   3.0

RSC-WY 11Montgomery, Lydia A15 44.49   2.0

CKAT-WY 12Mischke, Avery16 48.80   1.0

CKAT-WY 11Bogardus, Leah Hope17 1:04.57

 
#19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E1 26.88   16.0

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L2 27.27   12.0

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A3 28.02   11.0

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R4 28.09   10.0

BSC-WY 13Gripp, Vyolet M5 29.54   9.0

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A6 30.48   8.0

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C7 31.15   7.0

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M8 31.66   6.0

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A9 32.03   5.0

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J10 32.32   3.0

LAN-WY 14Kemp, Eden L11 33.63   2.0

BSC-WY 13Davidson, Maisey A12 35.29   1.0

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Baylee13 35.40   4.0

RSC-WY 14Smith, Elizabeth14 42.60   3.0

 
#19  Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 15Lavigne, Summer S1 26.89   16.0

CKAT-WY 16Cornell, Louella2 27.09   12.0

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M3 27.33   11.0

CKAT-WY 17Ortner, Elle M4 27.82   10.0

CKAT-WY 15Powell, Addy B5 28.48   9.0

PSC-WY 17Cooley, Kinley R6 28.73   8.0

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M7 28.88   7.0

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E8 29.23   6.0

BSC-WY 15Darnell, Brook E9 29.73   5.0

PSC-WY 16Miller, Kate R10 30.77   3.0

WOR-WY 15Ramirez, Lila C11 30.87   2.0

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella12 32.00   1.0
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WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn13 33.33   4.0

PSC-WY 15Anderson, Anika M14 33.84   3.0

RSC-WY 17Declercq, Sammy P15 34.69   2.0

 
#19  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-WY 10Litzinger, Sawyer D1 36.17   16.0

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D2 36.27   12.0

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D3 37.07   11.0

CKAT-WY  9Reynolds, Michael J4 37.34   10.0

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L5 40.19   9.0

LAN-WY 10Titus, Isaac S6 41.08   8.0

RSC-WY  9Fuller, Lincoln7 42.38   7.0

RSC-WY  9Smith, Ryan8 48.00   6.0

WOR-WY  9Dooley, Aiden M9 50.72   5.0

CKAT-WY 10Mischke, Fisher10 52.49   3.0

 
#19  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M1 28.19   16.0

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P2 28.55   12.0

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R3 30.59   11.0

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson4 32.90   10.0

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S5 33.63   9.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Sawyer M6 33.84   8.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M7 34.31   7.0

PSC-WY 12Kruger, Carter B8 35.12   6.0

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S9 37.20   5.0

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G10 40.50   3.0

CKAT-WY 11Geer, Walter11 50.29   2.0

RSC-WY 11Merrill, Hunter12 57.67   1.0

 
#19  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L1 27.72   16.0

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T2 28.74   12.0

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K3 28.83   11.0

LAN-WY 13Titus, Ethan S4 28.96   10.0

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L5 29.13   9.0

CKAT-WY 13McKenzie, Stanley L6 31.20   8.0

CKAT-WY 13Powell, Zaiden J7 31.68   7.0

 
#19  Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 17Rose, Gabe D1 25.54   16.0

 
#20  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 56.29   16.0

LAN-WY  8Jorgensen, Hadley J2 1:03.14   12.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S3 1:05.97   11.0

CKAT-WY  8Sims, Amelia M4 1:12.53   10.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N--- DQ

 
#21  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J1 1:35.27   16.0

42.98 52.29

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M2 1:59.76   12.0

53.42 1:06.34

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M1 1:27.77   16.0

41.00 46.77

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J2 1:33.84   12.0

42.88 50.96

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J3 2:07.62   11.0

55.79 1:11.83

 
#21  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M1 1:18.69   16.0

38.22 40.47

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R2 1:23.44   12.0

38.17 45.27

 
#22  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L1 2:39.21   16.0

35.72 41.85 40.1141.53

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M2 3:24.39   12.0

44.35 53.14 51.5955.31

 
#22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 2:48.25   16.0

34.74 42.11 45.0946.31

 
#22  Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 17Rose, Gabe D1 2:22.87   16.0

29.83 33.87 41.5137.66

 
#23  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 47.20   16.0

LAN-WY  8Jorgensen, Hadley J2 51.89   12.0

CKAT-WY  7Garcia, Sofia E3 52.04   11.0

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G4 53.58   10.0

WOR-WY  7Wheatcroft, Emily5 53.81   9.0

CKAT-WY  8Sims, Amelia M6 55.82   8.0

LAN-WY  7Becker, Elise R7 56.08   7.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S8 59.49   6.0

WOR-WY  8Miller, Tenley9 1:00.18   5.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N10 1:14.02   3.0

WOR-WY  8Lang, Raimey--- DQ

 
#23  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Stuckey, Deagan L1 52.17   16.0

 
#24  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R1 39.65   16.0

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J2 42.31   12.0

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N3 44.91   11.0

BSC-WY  9Miller, Kiana P4 48.35   10.0

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M5 48.71   9.0

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M6 49.34   8.0

CKAT-WY 10Moore, Sophia L7 49.76   7.0

BSC-WY 10Morris, Lark M8 50.33   6.0

PSC-WY 10Morton, Aubree J9 50.38   5.0

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Eva J10 50.82   3.0

LAN-WY  9Kearns, Nora C11 54.79   2.0

LAN-WY  9Robinson, Nora V12 55.06   1.0

CKAT-WY 10Balsam, Rorie C13 56.40   4.0

PSC-WY  9Rose, Mary14 59.26   3.0

CKAT-WY 10Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley15 1:01.27   2.0

CKAT-WY 10Pool, Henley16 1:03.28   1.0

CKAT-WY 10Alexander, Stella17 1:03.34

 
#24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J1 37.51   16.0

PSC-WY 12Christensen, Lynea M2 37.65   12.0

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree3 39.46   11.0

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R4 40.22   10.0

LAN-WY 11Kemp, Cora J5 41.28   9.0

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P6 41.44   8.0

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A7 41.71   7.0

CKAT-WY 12Pool, Ryland8 41.80   6.0

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E9 42.32   5.0

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J10 43.95   3.0

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M11 44.06   2.0

PSC-WY 11Anderson, Malina R12 47.15   1.0

CKAT-WY 11Siebert, Laney13 48.21   4.0

RSC-WY 11Montgomery, Lydia A14 48.92   3.0

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Addison N15 49.66   2.0

CKAT-WY 12Mischke, Avery16 55.37   1.0

CKAT-WY 11Bogardus, Leah Hope17 1:08.72

 
#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D1 44.92   16.0

CKAT-WY  9Reynolds, Michael J2 46.79   12.0

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L3 47.32   11.0

BSC-WY 10Litzinger, Sawyer D4 47.97   10.0

LAN-WY 10Titus, Isaac S5 48.65   9.0

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D6 49.14   8.0

RSC-WY  9Fuller, Lincoln7 49.87   7.0

WOR-WY  9Dooley, Aiden M8 55.38   6.0

CKAT-WY 10Mischke, Fisher9 57.64   5.0

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P1 33.73   16.0

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M2 33.75   12.0

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R3 34.51   11.0

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson4 37.39   10.0
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LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S5 42.19   9.0

PSC-WY 12Kruger, Carter B6 43.94   8.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M7 44.44   7.0

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S8 45.80   6.0

CKAT-WY 12Class, Sawyer M9 46.32   5.0

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G10 48.91   3.0

CKAT-WY 11Geer, Walter11 51.23   2.0

RSC-WY 11Merrill, Hunter12 57.82   1.0

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E1 1:10.32   16.0

35.09 35.23

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A2 1:11.09   12.0

34.70 36.39

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L3 1:11.94   11.0

35.10 36.84

BSC-WY 13Gripp, Vyolet M4 1:13.50   10.0

35.74 37.76

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R5 1:14.88   9.0

36.97 37.91

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A6 1:14.93   8.0

36.44 38.49

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M7 1:19.21   7.0

39.11 40.10

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C8 1:19.99   6.0

39.03 40.96

LAN-WY 14Woltman, Iris K9 1:20.18   5.0

39.19 40.99

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A10 1:20.88   3.0

38.61 42.27

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J11 1:27.40   2.0

41.09 46.31

BSC-WY 13Davidson, Maisey A12 1:29.08   1.0

41.96 47.12

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Baylee13 1:35.42   4.0

 
#25  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 15Lavigne, Summer S1 1:06.37   16.0

32.09 34.28

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M2 1:06.42   12.0

33.56 32.86

CKAT-WY 15Powell, Addy B3 1:08.82   11.0

33.78 35.04

CKAT-WY 17Ortner, Elle M4 1:09.54   10.0

33.99 35.55

PSC-WY 17Cooley, Kinley R5 1:13.37   9.0

PSC-WY 16Miller, Kate R6 1:13.43   8.0

35.56 37.87

CKAT-WY 16Cornell, Louella7 1:13.84   7.0

35.16 38.68

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M8 1:15.43   6.0

36.51 38.92

BSC-WY 15Darnell, Brook E9 1:16.47   5.0

37.58 38.89

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E10 1:17.98   3.0

38.21 39.77

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella11 1:21.18   2.0

38.93 42.25

WOR-WY 15Ramirez, Lila C12 1:27.74   1.0

42.30 45.44

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn13 1:32.27   4.0

43.98 48.29

RSC-WY 17Declercq, Sammy P14 1:37.96   3.0

 
#25  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 1:09.70   16.0

34.32 35.38

CKAT-WY 13Bailey, Schuler S2 1:12.90   12.0

36.12 36.78

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L3 1:17.45   11.0

37.00 40.45

LAN-WY 13Titus, Ethan S4 1:18.20   10.0

37.20 41.00

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L5 1:21.33   9.0

40.17 41.16

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K6 1:21.83   8.0

41.06 40.77

CKAT-WY 13Powell, Zaiden J7 1:24.33   7.0

41.36 42.97

CKAT-WY 13McKenzie, Stanley L--- DQ

38.93 44.93

 
#25  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 17Rose, Gabe D1 1:07.76   16.0

33.07 34.69

 
#26  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN-WY1 1:48.64

Rudd, Angelina R 14 Kearns, Sara E 14

Robertson, Lara M 16 Havens, Vayda L 14

28.16 26.98 26.5926.91

ACKAT-WY2 1:50.83

Lavigne, Summer S 15 Powell, Addy B 15

Cornell, Louella 16 Ortner, Elle M 17

28.36 28.71 26.8126.95

ABSC-WY3 2:06.67

Gripp, Vyolet M 13 Davidson, Maisey A 13

Byram, Shaye M 11 Darnell, Brook E 15

29.81 36.16 29.4431.26

BCKAT-WY4 2:08.24

Jones, Lilian E 16 Kraft, Baylee 14

Kraft, Aubree 11 Diver, Kaitlin M 15

29.56 37.45 28.9632.27

APSC-WY5 2:09.44

Christensen, Lynea M 12 Miller, Kate R 16

Anderson, Anika M 15 Cooley, Kinley R 17

32.59 33.32 30.0433.49

ARSC-WY6 2:10.65

Peden, Sara R 10 Declercq, Sammy P 17

Higgs, Teagann J 12 Pfisterer, Luci A 13

36.78 33.33 27.3333.21

BLAN-WY7 2:12.67

Anesishoyo, Shyrone A 14 Havens, Rowyn M 10

Becker, Kira A 11 Woltman, Iris K 14

31.24 37.10 30.1434.19

BRSC-WY8 2:27.17

Pfisterer, Stella 15 Titus, Mia R 12

Pfisterer, Olive P 11 Smith, Elizabeth 14

32.61 41.86

BWOR-WY9 2:28.93

Rutledge, Rosslyn 16 Cochran, Aurelia N 9

Ramirez, Jordyn E 12 Ramirez, Lila C 15

AWOR-WY10 2:35.24

Kienlen, Kale J 13 Kienlen, Kree J 9

Bilodeau, Kenzlee K 8 Bell, Libby A 14

34.32 43.37 22.3655.19

CWOR-WY11 2:40.43

Clark, Tylee M 14 Clark, Olivia J 12

Miller, Tenley 8 Campbell, Taylor C 13

30.1555.91

BPSC-WY12 2:55.64

Rose, Mary 9 Preator, Danaya S 8

Morton, Aubree J 10 Anderson, Malina R 11

50.45 45.97 42.6536.57

CLAN-WY13 3:03.04

Jorgensen, Hadley J 8 Kearns, Nora C 9

Kinney, Avalynn G 7 Kemp, Cora J 11

46.75 58.76 37.1940.34

DCKAT-WY14 3:38.38

Sims, Amelia M 8 Garcia, Sofia E 7

Pool, Henley 10 Garcia, Eva J 9

58.98 50.97 1:48.43

CCKAT-WY--- DQ

Pool, Ryland 12 Siebert, Laney 11

Alexander, Stella 10 Moore, Sophia L 10

39.46

 
#27  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACKAT-WY1 2:03.66

Deans, William P 12 Deans, Forrest R 11

McKenzie, Stanley L 13 Bailey, Schuler S 13

30.08 31.26 28.3833.94

ALAN-WY2 2:22.38

Titus, Isaac S 10 Deeds, Charlie S 12

Kinney, Eric D 9 Jorgensen, Gavin L 13

43.19 32.58 27.8038.81

ARSC-WY3 2:49.96

Declercq, Jared L 14 Fuller, Lincoln 9

Smith, Ryan 9 Merrill, Hunter 11

29.59 45.48 45.2249.67

AWOR-WY4 2:55.86

Bilodeau, Brayson 11 Dooley, Aiden M 9

Stuckey, Deagan L 8 Davis, Zachary T 14

33.68 59.29 27.3355.56
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(#27  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCKAT-WY--- DQ

Class, Bridger M 12 Brich, Owen D 10

Crystal, Arzy S 11 Powell, Zaiden J 13

35.96 40.40 32.5244.38

 
#28  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Jorgensen, Hadley J1 1:41.56   16.0

45.87 55.69

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K2 1:43.96   12.0

51.40 52.56

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S3 1:45.95   11.0

49.77 56.18

LAN-WY  7Becker, Elise R4 1:55.63   10.0

52.71 1:02.92

CKAT-WY  8Sims, Amelia M5 1:56.77   9.0

54.98 1:01.79

WOR-WY  8Miller, Tenley6 2:03.20   8.0

59.30 1:03.90

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G7 2:07.17   7.0

57.05 1:10.12

WOR-WY  7Wheatcroft, Emily8 2:08.83   6.0

1:04.65 1:04.18

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N9 2:18.34   5.0

WOR-WY  8Lang, Raimey10 2:20.44   3.0

1:08.96 1:11.48

 
#28  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Stuckey, Deagan L1 2:10.69   16.0

1:01.46 1:09.23

 
#29  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R1 3:07.94   16.0

44.33 46.44 40.8056.37

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J2 3:20.32   12.0

48.83 50.72 39.961:00.81

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M3 3:26.00   11.0

53.74 55.31 43.5753.38

 
#29  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 12Christensen, Lynea M1 2:58.63   16.0

40.42 46.73 39.5051.98

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J2 3:00.71   12.0

42.17 44.88 39.6554.01

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P3 3:17.44   11.0

46.70 49.48 42.0259.24

CKAT-WY 12Reynolds, Olivia M4 3:26.30   10.0

42.38 51.79 49.371:02.76

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J5 3:57.17   9.0

1:07.37 52.72 1:57.08

 
#29  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D1 3:32.63   16.0

51.82 1:00.00 47.8252.99

LAN-WY  9Jorgensen, Bridger L2 4:13.74   12.0

1:01.92 57.81 55.591:18.42

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D--- DQ

53.90 57.84 50.251:04.32

RSC-WY  9Fuller, Lincoln--- DQ

56.53 59.31 1:11.63

 
#29  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M1 2:39.39   16.0

37.27 41.04 33.7847.30

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P2 2:43.12   12.0

37.82 44.33 33.3047.67

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson3 3:06.73   11.0

46.16 44.62 41.7854.17

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S4 3:21.61   10.0

43.89 55.67 45.3056.75

 
#30  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L1 5:21.99   16.0

36.05 41.97 40.3741.98

46.92 46.42 35.32 32.96

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E2 5:54.51   12.0

37.49 46.29 46.8347.57

49.81 51.80 38.84 35.88

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R3 5:57.49   11.0

39.53 47.90 43.8045.38

50.85 53.07 40.41 36.55

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A4 5:59.13   10.0

38.59 45.93 44.1244.07

52.21 53.93 41.50 38.78

LAN-WY 14Woltman, Iris K5 6:16.16   9.0

38.42 47.71 50.5248.73

53.68 53.21 42.61 41.28

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C6 6:22.99   8.0

43.83 50.57 46.2044.61

57.78 59.89 40.53 39.58

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J7 6:49.36   7.0

43.40 56.24 51.2551.84

57.87 55.41 47.29 46.06

 
#30  Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M1 5:46.11   16.0

36.89 43.18 46.5745.15

48.27 50.38 38.75 36.92

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn2 7:22.44   12.0

45.33 1:01.71 55.8754.31

1:01.99 1:01.89 50.85 50.49

 
#30  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Bailey, Schuler S1 5:48.46   16.0

38.69 46.49 42.9441.40

52.33 52.27 37.54 36.80

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K2 6:43.95   12.0

39.13 48.45 50.1051.32

59.81 58.07 49.77 47.30

 
#31  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 1:06.61   16.0

RSC-WY  8Roberts, Sadie N2 1:48.63   12.0

PSC-WY  8Preator, Danaya S--- DQ

LAN-WY  7Kinney, Avalynn G--- DQ

 
#32  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Havens, Rowyn M1 1:43.27   16.0

50.16 53.11

RSC-WY 10Peden, Sara R2 1:45.50   12.0

51.18 54.32

CKAT-WY 10Butcher, Isabella M3 1:47.33   11.0

51.25 56.08

LAN-WY  9Robinson, Nora V4 1:49.65   10.0

53.74 55.91

WOR-WY  9Kienlen, Kree J5 1:51.27   9.0

53.87 57.40

CKAT-WY 10Moore, Sophia L6 2:14.41   8.0

1:05.09 1:09.32

CKAT-WY 10Pool, Henley7 2:20.41   7.0

1:07.64 1:12.77

LAN-WY  9Kearns, Nora C--- DQ

1:05.90 1:16.00

PSC-WY  9Rose, Mary--- DQ

WOR-WY  9Cochran, Aurelia N--- DQ

 
#32  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 12Higgs, Teagann J1 1:31.07   16.0

44.34 46.73

BSC-WY 11Byram, Shaye M2 1:34.92   12.0

46.16 48.76

CKAT-WY 11Kraft, Aubree3 1:39.03   11.0

47.92 51.11

RSC-WY 12Titus, Mia R4 1:44.79   10.0

49.36 55.43

RSC-WY 11Pfisterer, Olive P5 1:50.97   9.0

53.22 57.75

LAN-WY 11Becker, Kira A6 1:54.59   8.0

53.60 1:00.99

WOR-WY 12Ramirez, Jordyn E7 1:57.56   7.0

57.88 59.68

WOR-WY 12Clark, Olivia J8 1:58.58   6.0

56.81 1:01.77

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Addison N9 2:03.40   5.0

1:01.20 1:02.20
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#32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CKAT-WY 10Brich, Owen D1 1:44.55   16.0

52.30 52.25

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Eric D2 1:56.52   12.0

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOZ-MT 12Ball, Chance M1 1:24.10   16.0

41.52 42.58

CKAT-WY 12Deans, William P2 1:24.67   12.0

40.75 43.92

CKAT-WY 11Deans, Forrest R3 1:35.38   11.0

46.56 48.82

LAN-WY 12Deeds, Charlie S4 1:37.21   10.0

47.03 50.18

WOR-WY 11Bilodeau, Brayson5 1:37.81   9.0

47.56 50.25

CKAT-WY 12Class, Sawyer M6 1:42.16   8.0

49.35 52.81

CKAT-WY 11Crystal, Arzy S7 1:43.38   7.0

48.75 54.63

CKAT-WY 12Class, Bridger M8 1:52.08   6.0

53.85 58.23

WOR-WY 11Cochran, Fowler G--- DQ

56.75 1:02.42

 
#33  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-WY 13Pfisterer, Luci A1 2:11.97   16.0

29.88 33.56 33.3035.23

LAN-WY 14Havens, Vayda L2 2:12.88   12.0

31.55 35.02 31.6734.64

LAN-WY 14Kearns, Sara E3 2:22.80   11.0

33.24 36.88 34.6338.05

LAN-WY 14Rudd, Angelina R4 2:27.98   10.0

35.46 38.56 35.6438.32

BSC-WY 13Gripp, Vyolet M5 2:30.23   9.0

35.57 38.89 36.7239.05

LAN-WY 14Anesishoyo, Shyrone A6 2:39.20   8.0

35.76 41.33 40.6141.50

WOR-WY 13Kienlen, Kale J7 2:42.92   7.0

36.84 42.95 39.7643.37

WOR-WY 13Campbell, Taylor C8 2:46.64   6.0

37.41 44.36 37.6647.21

WOR-WY 14Clark, Tylee M9 2:46.75   5.0

37.95 42.85 41.4744.48

WOR-WY 14Bell, Libby A10 2:46.91   3.0

36.40 42.26 44.0344.22

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Baylee11 3:05.63   2.0

40.31 48.58 45.7351.01

 
#33  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Robertson, Lara M1 2:09.55   16.0

30.86 33.23 32.0533.41

CKAT-WY 15Diver, Kaitlin M2 2:16.70   12.0

31.50 34.29 34.9835.93

CKAT-WY 17Ortner, Elle M3 2:19.21   11.0

31.41 35.47 35.2437.09

CKAT-WY 16Jones, Lilian E4 2:19.72   10.0

32.38 34.05 36.6636.63

CKAT-WY 15Powell, Addy B5 2:25.19   9.0

33.79 37.35 35.9538.10

BSC-WY 15Darnell, Brook E6 2:30.73   8.0

35.17 39.19 36.4039.97

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Stella7 2:34.75   7.0

35.20 39.14 39.5740.84

PSC-WY 16Miller, Kate R8 2:36.89   6.0

35.81 40.13 39.6641.29

RSC-WY 17Declercq, Sammy P9 2:41.82   5.0

37.32 41.29 40.8742.34

WOR-WY 15Ramirez, Lila C10 2:48.77   3.0

37.13 43.86 41.8445.94

PSC-WY 15Anderson, Anika M11 2:52.49   2.0

36.91 43.66 45.8546.07

WOR-WY 16Rutledge, Rosslyn12 3:10.65   1.0

39.49 48.34 51.9150.91

 
#33  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WY 14Davis, Zachary T1 2:13.50   16.0

30.32 33.94 34.3034.94

LAN-WY 13Jorgensen, Gavin L2 2:20.28   12.0

34.15 36.85 33.6235.66

RSC-WY 14Declercq, Jared L3 2:21.66   11.0

32.71 35.65 36.0837.22

CKAT-WY 13McKenzie, Stanley L4 2:38.87   10.0

35.85 41.57 39.0242.43

LAN-WY 13Titus, Ethan S5 2:42.91   9.0

35.82 43.28 39.1844.63

PSC-WY 13Kruger, Tyler K6 2:51.16   8.0

39.15 44.82 40.4846.71

CKAT-WY 13Powell, Zaiden J7 2:53.86   7.0

39.49 45.27 41.6047.50

 
#33  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-WY 17Rose, Gabe D1 2:05.85   16.0

28.27 32.02 32.0233.54

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Lander Swim Club 1076

2. Ckats 897

3. Worland Waterjets 828

4. Riverton Swim Club 693

5. Powell Swim Club 368

6. Buffalo Swim Club 248


